
Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Black Creek W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 799

Ballots Cast - Total 680

Voter Turnout - Total 85.11%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 164 24.12%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 499 73.38%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 12 1.76%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 675 99.26%

Overvotes 1 0.15%

Undervotes 4 0.59%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 172 25.29%

REP Eric Toney 498 73.24%

Write-In Totals 1 0.15%

Total Votes Cast 671 98.68%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 1.32%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 152 22.35%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 491 72.21%

LIB Neil Harmon 16 2.35%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 13 1.91%

Write-In Totals 1 0.15%

Total Votes Cast 673 98.97%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 1.03%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Black Creek W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 151 22.21%

REP John S. Leiber 490 72.06%

CON Andrew Zuelke 32 4.71%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 673 98.97%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 1.03%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 157 23.09%

REP Ron Johnson 513 75.44%

Write-In Totals 3 0.44%

Total Votes Cast 673 98.97%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 1.03%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 558 82.06%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 44 6.47%

IND Paul David Boucher 58 8.53%

Write-In Totals 2 0.29%

Total Votes Cast 662 97.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 18 2.65%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 144 21.18%

REP Peter Schmidt 441 64.85%

Write-In Totals 74 10.88%

Total Votes Cast 659 96.91%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 21 3.09%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 2 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Black Creek W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 611 89.85%

Write-In Totals 5 0.74%

Total Votes Cast 616 90.59%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 64 9.41%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 612 90.00%

Write-In Totals 4 0.59%

Total Votes Cast 616 90.59%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 64 9.41%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 607 89.26%

Write-In Totals 4 0.59%

Total Votes Cast 611 89.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 69 10.15%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 488 71.76%

No 165 24.26%

Total Votes Cast 653 96.03%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 27 3.97%

Contest Totals 680 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Bovina W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 774

Ballots Cast - Total 577

Voter Turnout - Total 74.55%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 142 24.61%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 432 74.87%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 2 0.35%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 576 99.83%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.17%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 148 25.65%

REP Eric Toney 423 73.31%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 571 98.96%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 1.04%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 127 22.01%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 418 72.44%

LIB Neil Harmon 10 1.73%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 9 1.56%

Write-In Totals 1 0.17%

Total Votes Cast 565 97.92%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 2.08%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Bovina W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 126 21.84%

REP John S. Leiber 428 74.18%

CON Andrew Zuelke 9 1.56%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 563 97.57%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 2.43%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 137 23.74%

REP Ron Johnson 437 75.74%

Write-In Totals 1 0.17%

Total Votes Cast 575 99.65%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.35%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 461 79.90%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 36 6.24%

IND Paul David Boucher 54 9.36%

Write-In Totals 1 0.17%

Total Votes Cast 552 95.67%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 4.33%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 129 22.36%

REP Peter Schmidt 387 67.07%

Write-In Totals 44 7.63%

Total Votes Cast 560 97.05%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 17 2.95%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Bovina W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 539 93.41%

Write-In Totals 2 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 541 93.76%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 36 6.24%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 502 87.00%

Write-In Totals 2 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 504 87.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 73 12.65%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 499 86.48%

Write-In Totals 2 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 501 86.83%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 76 13.17%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 426 73.83%

No 128 22.18%

Total Votes Cast 554 96.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 3.99%

Contest Totals 577 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Buchanan W 1-9
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,543

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Buchanan W 1-9

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Buchanan W 1-9

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Center W 1-5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,667

Ballots Cast - Total 2,158

Voter Turnout - Total 80.91%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 644 29.84%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 1,476 68.40%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 28 1.30%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,148 99.54%

Overvotes 1 0.05%

Undervotes 9 0.42%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 632 29.29%

REP Eric Toney 1,490 69.05%

Write-In Totals 1 0.05%

Total Votes Cast 2,123 98.38%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 35 1.62%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 586 27.15%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 1,471 68.16%

LIB Neil Harmon 36 1.67%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 25 1.16%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,118 98.15%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 40 1.85%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Center W 1-5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 547 25.35%

REP John S. Leiber 1,502 69.60%

CON Andrew Zuelke 59 2.73%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,108 97.68%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 50 2.32%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 598 27.71%

REP Ron Johnson 1,546 71.64%

Write-In Totals 4 0.19%

Total Votes Cast 2,148 99.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 10 0.46%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 1,681 77.90%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 124 5.75%

IND Paul David Boucher 228 10.57%

Write-In Totals 14 0.65%

Total Votes Cast 2,047 94.86%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 111 5.14%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 532 24.65%

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 1,574 72.94%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,106 97.59%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 52 2.41%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Center W 1-5

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 565 26.18%

REP Dave Murphy 1,536 71.18%

Write-In Totals 1 0.05%

Total Votes Cast 2,102 97.40%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 56 2.60%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 1,873 86.79%

Write-In Totals 13 0.60%

Total Votes Cast 1,886 87.40%

Overvotes 1 0.05%

Undervotes 271 12.56%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 1,799 83.36%

Write-In Totals 12 0.56%

Total Votes Cast 1,811 83.92%

Overvotes 1 0.05%

Undervotes 346 16.03%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 1,814 84.06%

Write-In Totals 10 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 1,824 84.52%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 334 15.48%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Center W 1-5

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 1,537 71.22%

No 500 23.17%

Total Votes Cast 2,037 94.39%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 121 5.61%

Contest Totals 2,158 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Cicero W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 642

Ballots Cast - Total 523

Voter Turnout - Total 81.46%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 176 33.65%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 338 64.63%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 7 1.34%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 521 99.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.38%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 178 34.03%

REP Eric Toney 340 65.01%

Write-In Totals 1 0.19%

Total Votes Cast 519 99.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.76%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 161 30.78%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 344 65.77%

LIB Neil Harmon 9 1.72%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 5 0.96%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 519 99.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.76%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Cicero W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 158 30.21%

REP John S. Leiber 341 65.20%

CON Andrew Zuelke 10 1.91%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 509 97.32%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 2.68%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 171 32.70%

REP Ron Johnson 349 66.73%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 520 99.43%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 0.57%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 389 74.38%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 43 8.22%

IND Paul David Boucher 62 11.85%

Write-In Totals 1 0.19%

Total Votes Cast 495 94.65%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 28 5.35%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 157 30.02%

REP Peter Schmidt 318 60.80%

Write-In Totals 34 6.50%

Total Votes Cast 509 97.32%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 2.68%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Cicero W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 469 89.68%

Write-In Totals 2 0.38%

Total Votes Cast 471 90.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 52 9.94%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 455 87.00%

Write-In Totals 2 0.38%

Total Votes Cast 457 87.38%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 66 12.62%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 452 86.42%

Write-In Totals 1 0.19%

Total Votes Cast 453 86.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 70 13.38%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 379 72.47%

No 126 24.09%

Total Votes Cast 505 96.56%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 18 3.44%

Contest Totals 523 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Dale W 1-4
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,938

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Dale W 1-4

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 18 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Dale W 1-4

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Dale W 1-4

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Deer Creek W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 334

Ballots Cast - Total 272

Voter Turnout - Total 81.44%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 59 21.69%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 204 75.00%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 8 2.94%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 271 99.63%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.37%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 68 25.00%

REP Eric Toney 199 73.16%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 267 98.16%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 1.84%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 57 20.96%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 202 74.26%

LIB Neil Harmon 8 2.94%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 3 1.10%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 270 99.26%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.74%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Deer Creek W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 57 20.96%

REP John S. Leiber 203 74.63%

CON Andrew Zuelke 6 2.21%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 266 97.79%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 2.21%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 57 20.96%

REP Ron Johnson 211 77.57%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 269 98.90%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 1.10%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 224 82.35%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 21 7.72%

IND Paul David Boucher 18 6.62%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 263 96.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 3.31%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 58 21.32%

REP Peter Schmidt 198 72.79%

Write-In Totals 6 2.21%

Total Votes Cast 262 96.32%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 10 3.68%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Deer Creek W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 249 91.54%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 250 91.91%

Overvotes 2 0.74%

Undervotes 20 7.35%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 241 88.60%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 242 88.97%

Overvotes 1 0.37%

Undervotes 29 10.66%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 240 88.24%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 240 88.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 32 11.76%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 189 69.49%

No 70 25.74%

Total Votes Cast 259 95.22%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 4.78%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Ellington W 1-5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,120

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Ellington W 1-5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 0

REP Peter Schmidt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Ellington W 1-5

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Freedom W 1-8
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,123

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Freedom W 1-8

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Freedom W 1-8

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 1-5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,626

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 1-5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 1-5

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 1-5

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 6-8
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,059

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 6-8

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 6-8

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 6-8

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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2022 General Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 9-13, 18
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,171

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 9-13, 18

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 9-13, 18

Representative to the Assembly District 55
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Stefanie A. Holt 0

REP Nate Gustafson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 9-13, 18

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 14-17
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 3,327

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 14-17

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 14-17

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Grand Chute W 14-17

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Hortonia W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 722

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Hortonia W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 0

REP Peter Schmidt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Hortonia W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Kaukauna W 1-3
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 905

Ballots Cast - Total 747

Voter Turnout - Total 82.54%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 189 25.30%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 549 73.49%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 6 0.80%

Write-In Totals 1 0.13%

Total Votes Cast 745 99.73%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.27%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 192 25.70%

REP Eric Toney 548 73.36%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 740 99.06%

Overvotes 1 0.13%

Undervotes 6 0.80%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 180 24.10%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 544 72.82%

LIB Neil Harmon 8 1.07%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 7 0.94%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 739 98.93%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 8 1.07%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Kaukauna W 1-3

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 172 23.03%

REP John S. Leiber 555 74.30%

CON Andrew Zuelke 7 0.94%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 734 98.26%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 1.74%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 166 22.22%

REP Ron Johnson 578 77.38%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 744 99.60%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 0.40%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 634 84.87%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 39 5.22%

IND Paul David Boucher 50 6.69%

Write-In Totals 2 0.27%

Total Votes Cast 725 97.05%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 22 2.95%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 168 22.49%

REP Joy Goeben 569 76.17%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 737 98.66%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 10 1.34%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Kaukauna W 1-3

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 667 89.29%

Write-In Totals 5 0.67%

Total Votes Cast 672 89.96%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 75 10.04%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 647 86.61%

Write-In Totals 3 0.40%

Total Votes Cast 650 87.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 97 12.99%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 651 87.15%

Write-In Totals 3 0.40%

Total Votes Cast 654 87.55%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 93 12.45%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 547 73.23%

No 169 22.62%

Total Votes Cast 716 95.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 31 4.15%

Contest Totals 747 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Liberty W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 555

Ballots Cast - Total 435

Voter Turnout - Total 78.38%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 106 24.37%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 322 74.02%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 3 0.69%

Write-In Totals 2 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 433 99.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.46%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 107 24.60%

REP Eric Toney 323 74.25%

Write-In Totals 1 0.23%

Total Votes Cast 431 99.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.92%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 99 22.76%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 318 73.10%

LIB Neil Harmon 9 2.07%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 4 0.92%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 430 98.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 1.15%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Liberty W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 99 22.76%

REP John S. Leiber 325 74.71%

CON Andrew Zuelke 7 1.61%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 431 99.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.92%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 105 24.14%

REP Ron Johnson 326 74.94%

Write-In Totals 3 0.69%

Total Votes Cast 434 99.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.23%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 351 80.69%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 25 5.75%

IND Paul David Boucher 44 10.11%

Write-In Totals 6 1.38%

Total Votes Cast 426 97.93%

Overvotes 1 0.23%

Undervotes 8 1.84%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 101 23.22%

REP Peter Schmidt 316 72.64%

Write-In Totals 15 3.45%

Total Votes Cast 432 99.31%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 0.69%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Liberty W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 398 91.49%

Write-In Totals 3 0.69%

Total Votes Cast 401 92.18%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 34 7.82%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 390 89.66%

Write-In Totals 4 0.92%

Total Votes Cast 394 90.57%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 41 9.43%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 390 89.66%

Write-In Totals 4 0.92%

Total Votes Cast 394 90.57%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 41 9.43%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 325 74.71%

No 100 22.99%

Total Votes Cast 425 97.70%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 10 2.30%

Contest Totals 435 100.00%

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 54 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maine W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 534

Ballots Cast - Total 406

Voter Turnout - Total 76.03%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 129 31.77%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 272 67.00%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 4 0.99%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 405 99.75%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.25%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 123 30.30%

REP Eric Toney 278 68.47%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 402 99.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.99%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 109 26.85%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 276 67.98%

LIB Neil Harmon 8 1.97%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 4 0.99%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 397 97.78%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 2.22%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maine W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 111 27.34%

REP John S. Leiber 279 68.72%

CON Andrew Zuelke 6 1.48%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 396 97.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 10 2.46%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 119 29.31%

REP Ron Johnson 284 69.95%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 404 99.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.49%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 313 77.09%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 23 5.66%

IND Paul David Boucher 40 9.85%

Write-In Totals 6 1.48%

Total Votes Cast 382 94.09%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 24 5.91%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 106 26.11%

REP Peter Schmidt 248 61.08%

Write-In Totals 41 10.10%

Total Votes Cast 395 97.29%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 11 2.71%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maine W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 369 90.89%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 370 91.13%

Overvotes 1 0.25%

Undervotes 35 8.62%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 359 88.42%

Write-In Totals 1 0.25%

Total Votes Cast 360 88.67%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 46 11.33%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 359 88.42%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 359 88.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 47 11.58%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 279 68.72%

No 114 28.08%

Total Votes Cast 393 96.80%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 3.20%

Contest Totals 406 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maple Creek W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 380

Ballots Cast - Total 272

Voter Turnout - Total 71.58%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 63 23.16%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 202 74.26%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 6 2.21%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 271 99.63%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.37%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 68 25.00%

REP Eric Toney 204 75.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 272 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 53 19.49%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 207 76.10%

LIB Neil Harmon 6 2.21%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 3 1.10%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 269 98.90%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 1.10%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maple Creek W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 52 19.12%

REP John S. Leiber 205 75.37%

CON Andrew Zuelke 11 4.04%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 268 98.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 1.47%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 61 22.43%

REP Ron Johnson 206 75.74%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 268 98.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 1.47%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 218 80.15%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 15 5.51%

IND Paul David Boucher 28 10.29%

Write-In Totals 3 1.10%

Total Votes Cast 264 97.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 8 2.94%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 40
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Kevin Petersen 219 80.51%

IND Henry Fries 43 15.81%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 263 96.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 3.31%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Maple Creek W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 246 90.44%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 247 90.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 9.19%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 239 87.87%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 240 88.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 32 11.76%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 241 88.60%

Write-In Totals 1 0.37%

Total Votes Cast 242 88.97%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 30 11.03%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 205 75.37%

No 55 20.22%

Total Votes Cast 260 95.59%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 4.41%

Contest Totals 272 100.00%
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Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Oneida W 1-6
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,400

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Oneida W 1-6

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Oneida W 1-6

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question I Pulaski Community School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Town of Oneida W 1-6

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question II Pulaski Community School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Town of Osborn W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 839

Ballots Cast - Total 687

Voter Turnout - Total 81.88%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 201 29.26%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 480 69.87%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 4 0.58%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 685 99.71%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.29%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 204 29.69%

REP Eric Toney 476 69.29%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 680 98.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 1.02%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 186 27.07%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 475 69.14%

LIB Neil Harmon 17 2.47%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 3 0.44%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 681 99.13%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 0.87%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Osborn W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 177 25.76%

REP John S. Leiber 487 70.89%

CON Andrew Zuelke 11 1.60%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 675 98.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 1.75%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 192 27.95%

REP Ron Johnson 488 71.03%

Write-In Totals 2 0.29%

Total Votes Cast 682 99.27%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.73%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 541 78.75%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 45 6.55%

IND Paul David Boucher 60 8.73%

Write-In Totals 1 0.15%

Total Votes Cast 647 94.18%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 40 5.82%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 181 26.35%

REP Joy Goeben 490 71.32%

Write-In Totals 1 0.15%

Total Votes Cast 672 97.82%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 15 2.18%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Osborn W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 611 88.94%

Write-In Totals 6 0.87%

Total Votes Cast 617 89.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 70 10.19%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 595 86.61%

Write-In Totals 3 0.44%

Total Votes Cast 598 87.05%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 89 12.95%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 578 84.13%

Write-In Totals 5 0.73%

Total Votes Cast 583 84.86%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 104 15.14%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 493 71.76%

No 162 23.58%

Total Votes Cast 655 95.34%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 32 4.66%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%

Town of Osborn Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Osborn
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 412 59.97%

No 238 34.64%

Total Votes Cast 650 94.61%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 37 5.39%

Contest Totals 687 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 460

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Seymour Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 298

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 0

REP Peter Schmidt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Town of Seymour W 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Town of Seymour Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Seymour
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Town of Vandenbroek W 1-3
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,151

Ballots Cast - Total 896

Voter Turnout - Total 77.85%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 245 27.34%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 646 72.10%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 5 0.56%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 896 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 244 27.23%

REP Eric Toney 638 71.21%

Write-In Totals 1 0.11%

Total Votes Cast 883 98.55%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 1.45%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 226 25.22%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 627 69.98%

LIB Neil Harmon 18 2.01%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 11 1.23%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 882 98.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 1.56%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Town of Vandenbroek W 1-3

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 223 24.89%

REP John S. Leiber 627 69.98%

CON Andrew Zuelke 22 2.46%

Write-In Totals 1 0.11%

Total Votes Cast 873 97.43%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 2.57%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 233 26.00%

REP Ron Johnson 658 73.44%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 891 99.44%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.56%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 707 78.91%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 58 6.47%

IND Paul David Boucher 79 8.82%

Write-In Totals 6 0.67%

Total Votes Cast 850 94.87%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 46 5.13%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 225 25.11%

REP Joy Goeben 648 72.32%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 873 97.43%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 2.57%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Town of Vandenbroek W 1-3

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 765 85.38%

Write-In Totals 5 0.56%

Total Votes Cast 770 85.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 126 14.06%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 740 82.59%

Write-In Totals 4 0.45%

Total Votes Cast 744 83.04%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 152 16.96%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 745 83.15%

Write-In Totals 3 0.33%

Total Votes Cast 748 83.48%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 148 16.52%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 658 73.44%

No 162 18.08%

Total Votes Cast 820 91.52%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 76 8.48%

Contest Totals 896 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Bear Creek W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 149

Ballots Cast - Total 113

Voter Turnout - Total 75.84%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 35 30.97%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 72 63.72%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 4 3.54%

Write-In Totals 1 0.88%

Total Votes Cast 112 99.12%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.88%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 35 30.97%

REP Eric Toney 75 66.37%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 110 97.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 2.65%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 34 30.09%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 66 58.41%

LIB Neil Harmon 4 3.54%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 4 3.54%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 108 95.58%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 4.42%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Bear Creek W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 34 30.09%

REP John S. Leiber 69 61.06%

CON Andrew Zuelke 4 3.54%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 107 94.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 5.31%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 37 32.74%

REP Ron Johnson 72 63.72%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 109 96.46%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 3.54%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 84 74.34%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 7 6.19%

IND Paul David Boucher 10 8.85%

Write-In Totals 1 0.88%

Total Votes Cast 102 90.27%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 11 9.73%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 31 27.43%

REP Peter Schmidt 72 63.72%

Write-In Totals 2 1.77%

Total Votes Cast 105 92.92%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 8 7.08%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Bear Creek W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 96 84.96%

Write-In Totals 1 0.88%

Total Votes Cast 97 85.84%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 16 14.16%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 87 76.99%

Write-In Totals 1 0.88%

Total Votes Cast 88 77.88%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 22.12%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 87 76.99%

Write-In Totals 1 0.88%

Total Votes Cast 88 77.88%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 22.12%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 88 77.88%

No 14 12.39%

Total Votes Cast 102 90.27%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 11 9.73%

Contest Totals 113 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Black Creek W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 731

Ballots Cast - Total 568

Voter Turnout - Total 77.70%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 195 34.33%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 361 63.56%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 8 1.41%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 564 99.30%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.70%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 198 34.86%

REP Eric Toney 358 63.03%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 556 97.89%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 2.11%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 178 31.34%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 351 61.80%

LIB Neil Harmon 13 2.29%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 16 2.82%

Write-In Totals 1 0.18%

Total Votes Cast 559 98.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 1.58%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 80 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Village of Black Creek W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 171 30.11%

REP John S. Leiber 358 63.03%

CON Andrew Zuelke 23 4.05%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 552 97.18%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 16 2.82%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 189 33.27%

REP Ron Johnson 371 65.32%

Write-In Totals 3 0.53%

Total Votes Cast 563 99.12%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.88%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 421 74.12%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 54 9.51%

IND Paul David Boucher 60 10.56%

Write-In Totals 7 1.23%

Total Votes Cast 542 95.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 26 4.58%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 173 30.46%

REP Peter Schmidt 326 57.39%

Write-In Totals 50 8.80%

Total Votes Cast 549 96.65%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 19 3.35%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Black Creek W 1 & 2

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 505 88.91%

Write-In Totals 4 0.70%

Total Votes Cast 509 89.61%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 59 10.39%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 490 86.27%

Write-In Totals 3 0.53%

Total Votes Cast 493 86.80%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 75 13.20%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 489 86.09%

Write-In Totals 4 0.70%

Total Votes Cast 493 86.80%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 75 13.20%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 444 78.17%

No 92 16.20%

Total Votes Cast 536 94.37%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 32 5.63%

Contest Totals 568 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Combined Locks W 1-5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,412

Ballots Cast - Total 1,895

Voter Turnout - Total 78.57%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 840 44.33%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 1,036 54.67%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 14 0.74%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,890 99.74%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.26%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 841 44.38%

REP Eric Toney 1,022 53.93%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,863 98.31%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 32 1.69%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 776 40.95%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 1,008 53.19%

LIB Neil Harmon 44 2.32%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 27 1.42%

Write-In Totals 1 0.05%

Total Votes Cast 1,856 97.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 39 2.06%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Combined Locks W 1-5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 748 39.47%

REP John S. Leiber 1,053 55.57%

CON Andrew Zuelke 47 2.48%

Write-In Totals 1 0.05%

Total Votes Cast 1,849 97.57%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 46 2.43%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 806 42.53%

REP Ron Johnson 1,079 56.94%

Write-In Totals 2 0.11%

Total Votes Cast 1,887 99.58%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 8 0.42%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 1,296 68.39%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 167 8.81%

IND Paul David Boucher 258 13.61%

Write-In Totals 14 0.74%

Total Votes Cast 1,735 91.56%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 160 8.44%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 780 41.16%

REP André Jacque 1,062 56.04%

Write-In Totals 2 0.11%

Total Votes Cast 1,844 97.31%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 51 2.69%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Combined Locks W 1-5

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 1,419 74.88%

Write-In Totals 58 3.06%

Total Votes Cast 1,477 77.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 418 22.06%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 1,465 77.31%

Write-In Totals 42 2.22%

Total Votes Cast 1,507 79.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 388 20.47%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 1,440 75.99%

Write-In Totals 32 1.69%

Total Votes Cast 1,472 77.68%

Overvotes 1 0.05%

Undervotes 422 22.27%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 1,440 75.99%

Write-In Totals 36 1.90%

Total Votes Cast 1,476 77.89%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 419 22.11%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 1,512 79.79%

No 240 12.66%

Total Votes Cast 1,752 92.45%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 143 7.55%

Contest Totals 1,895 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Fox Crossing W 17
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Village of Fox Crossing W 17

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Fox Crossing W 17

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Fox Crossing W 17

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Greenville W 1-10
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 8,248

Ballots Cast - Total 6,543

Voter Turnout - Total 79.33%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 2,396 36.62%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 4,075 62.28%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 54 0.83%

Write-In Totals 3 0.05%

Total Votes Cast 6,528 99.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 15 0.23%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 2,404 36.74%

REP Eric Toney 4,068 62.17%

Write-In Totals 2 0.03%

Total Votes Cast 6,474 98.95%

Overvotes 2 0.03%

Undervotes 67 1.02%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 2,184 33.38%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 4,049 61.88%

LIB Neil Harmon 117 1.79%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 84 1.28%

Write-In Totals 4 0.06%

Total Votes Cast 6,438 98.40%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 105 1.60%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Greenville W 1-10

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 2,118 32.37%

REP John S. Leiber 4,141 63.29%

CON Andrew Zuelke 151 2.31%

Write-In Totals 2 0.03%

Total Votes Cast 6,412 98.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 131 2.00%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 2,262 34.57%

REP Ron Johnson 4,226 64.59%

Write-In Totals 16 0.24%

Total Votes Cast 6,504 99.40%

Overvotes 2 0.03%

Undervotes 37 0.57%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 4,797 73.32%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 501 7.66%

IND Paul David Boucher 833 12.73%

Write-In Totals 74 1.13%

Total Votes Cast 6,205 94.83%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 338 5.17%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 2,101 32.11%

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 4,324 66.09%

Write-In Totals 5 0.08%

Total Votes Cast 6,430 98.27%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 113 1.73%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Greenville W 1-10

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 2,100 32.10%

REP Dave Murphy 4,284 65.47%

Write-In Totals 19 0.29%

Total Votes Cast 6,403 97.86%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 140 2.14%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 5,514 84.27%

Write-In Totals 91 1.39%

Total Votes Cast 5,605 85.66%

Overvotes 2 0.03%

Undervotes 936 14.31%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 5,415 82.76%

Write-In Totals 66 1.01%

Total Votes Cast 5,481 83.77%

Overvotes 2 0.03%

Undervotes 1,060 16.20%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 5,429 82.97%

Write-In Totals 63 0.96%

Total Votes Cast 5,492 83.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1,051 16.06%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Greenville W 1-10

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 5,001 76.43%

No 1,246 19.04%

Total Votes Cast 6,247 95.48%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 296 4.52%

Contest Totals 6,543 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Harrison W 1 & 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 94 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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Village of Harrison W 1 & 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Harrison W 1 & 2

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Harrison W 1 & 2

Village of Harrison Advisory Referendum Question Village of Harrison
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Hortonville W 1-4
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,867

Ballots Cast - Total 1,439

Voter Turnout - Total 77.08%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 525 36.48%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 898 62.40%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 14 0.97%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,437 99.86%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.14%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 543 37.73%

REP Eric Toney 881 61.22%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,424 98.96%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 15 1.04%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 473 32.87%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 871 60.53%

LIB Neil Harmon 40 2.78%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 30 2.08%

Write-In Totals 1 0.07%

Total Votes Cast 1,415 98.33%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 24 1.67%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Hortonville W 1-4

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 485 33.70%

REP John S. Leiber 884 61.43%

CON Andrew Zuelke 39 2.71%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,408 97.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 31 2.15%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 518 36.00%

REP Ron Johnson 909 63.17%

Write-In Totals 5 0.35%

Total Votes Cast 1,432 99.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 0.49%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 1,012 70.33%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 117 8.13%

IND Paul David Boucher 217 15.08%

Write-In Totals 18 1.25%

Total Votes Cast 1,364 94.79%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 75 5.21%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 490 34.05%

REP Peter Schmidt 790 54.90%

Write-In Totals 114 7.92%

Total Votes Cast 1,394 96.87%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 45 3.13%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Hortonville W 1-4

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 1,193 82.90%

Write-In Totals 32 2.22%

Total Votes Cast 1,225 85.13%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 214 14.87%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 1,179 81.93%

Write-In Totals 19 1.32%

Total Votes Cast 1,198 83.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 241 16.75%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 1,169 81.24%

Write-In Totals 23 1.60%

Total Votes Cast 1,192 82.84%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 247 17.16%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 1,151 79.99%

No 226 15.71%

Total Votes Cast 1,377 95.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 62 4.31%

Contest Totals 1,439 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Howard W 20
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Howard W 20

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Derek Teague 0

REP David Steffen 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Howard W 20

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question I Pulaski Community School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Howard W 20

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question II Pulaski Community School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Kimberly W 1-9
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,582

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Kimberly W 1-9

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Kimberly W 1-9

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 1-3
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,644

Ballots Cast - Total 1,088

Voter Turnout - Total 66.18%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 601 55.24%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 468 43.01%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 14 1.29%

Write-In Totals 2 0.18%

Total Votes Cast 1,085 99.72%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 3 0.28%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 583 53.58%

REP Eric Toney 483 44.39%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,066 97.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 22 2.02%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 547 50.28%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 469 43.11%

LIB Neil Harmon 29 2.67%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 18 1.65%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,063 97.70%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 2.30%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 1-3

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 545 50.09%

REP John S. Leiber 480 44.12%

CON Andrew Zuelke 25 2.30%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,050 96.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 38 3.49%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 576 52.94%

REP Ron Johnson 501 46.05%

Write-In Totals 5 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 1,082 99.45%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 0.55%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 639 58.73%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 146 13.42%

IND Paul David Boucher 182 16.73%

Write-In Totals 16 1.47%

Total Votes Cast 983 90.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 105 9.65%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 554 50.92%

REP Joy Goeben 498 45.77%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,052 96.69%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 36 3.31%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 1-3

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 831 76.38%

Write-In Totals 28 2.57%

Total Votes Cast 859 78.95%

Overvotes 1 0.09%

Undervotes 228 20.96%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 826 75.92%

Write-In Totals 23 2.11%

Total Votes Cast 849 78.03%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 239 21.97%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 824 75.74%

Write-In Totals 26 2.39%

Total Votes Cast 850 78.12%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 238 21.88%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 905 83.18%

No 110 10.11%

Total Votes Cast 1,015 93.29%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 73 6.71%

Contest Totals 1,088 100.00%

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 268 67.00%

No 90 22.50%

Total Votes Cast 358 89.50%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 42 10.50%

Contest Totals 400 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 1-3

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 261 65.25%

No 97 24.25%

Total Votes Cast 358 89.50%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 42 10.50%

Contest Totals 400 100.00%

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 111 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 4 & 5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,514

Ballots Cast - Total 1,165

Voter Turnout - Total 76.95%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 484 41.55%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 666 57.17%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 11 0.94%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,161 99.66%

Overvotes 1 0.09%

Undervotes 3 0.26%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 482 41.37%

REP Eric Toney 658 56.48%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,140 97.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 2.15%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 442 37.94%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 659 56.57%

LIB Neil Harmon 28 2.40%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 18 1.55%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,147 98.45%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 18 1.55%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 4 & 5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 421 36.14%

REP John S. Leiber 678 58.20%

CON Andrew Zuelke 28 2.40%

Write-In Totals 1 0.09%

Total Votes Cast 1,128 96.82%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 37 3.18%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 463 39.74%

REP Ron Johnson 692 59.40%

Write-In Totals 1 0.09%

Total Votes Cast 1,156 99.23%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 9 0.77%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 840 72.10%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 83 7.12%

IND Paul David Boucher 154 13.22%

Write-In Totals 8 0.69%

Total Votes Cast 1,085 93.13%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 80 6.87%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 435 37.34%

REP Joy Goeben 702 60.26%

Write-In Totals 1 0.09%

Total Votes Cast 1,138 97.68%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 27 2.32%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 4 & 5

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 924 79.31%

Write-In Totals 11 0.94%

Total Votes Cast 935 80.26%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 230 19.74%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 916 78.63%

Write-In Totals 6 0.52%

Total Votes Cast 922 79.14%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 243 20.86%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 904 77.60%

Write-In Totals 6 0.52%

Total Votes Cast 910 78.11%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 255 21.89%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 936 80.34%

No 142 12.19%

Total Votes Cast 1,078 92.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 87 7.47%

Contest Totals 1,165 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 6 & 8
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,090

Ballots Cast - Total 799

Voter Turnout - Total 73.30%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 355 44.43%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 421 52.69%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 16 2.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 792 99.12%

Overvotes 1 0.13%

Undervotes 6 0.75%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 347 43.43%

REP Eric Toney 427 53.44%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 774 96.87%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 25 3.13%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 337 42.18%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 421 52.69%

LIB Neil Harmon 19 2.38%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 8 1.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 785 98.25%

Overvotes 1 0.13%

Undervotes 13 1.63%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 6 & 8

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 324 40.55%

REP John S. Leiber 426 53.32%

CON Andrew Zuelke 24 3.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 774 96.87%

Overvotes 1 0.13%

Undervotes 24 3.00%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 338 42.30%

REP Ron Johnson 455 56.95%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 793 99.25%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 6 0.75%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 555 69.46%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 73 9.14%

IND Paul David Boucher 114 14.27%

Write-In Totals 3 0.38%

Total Votes Cast 745 93.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 54 6.76%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 328 41.05%

REP Joy Goeben 444 55.57%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 772 96.62%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 27 3.38%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 6 & 8

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 643 80.48%

Write-In Totals 11 1.38%

Total Votes Cast 654 81.85%

Overvotes 2 0.25%

Undervotes 143 17.90%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 632 79.10%

Write-In Totals 10 1.25%

Total Votes Cast 642 80.35%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 157 19.65%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 627 78.47%

Write-In Totals 11 1.38%

Total Votes Cast 638 79.85%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 161 20.15%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 672 84.11%

No 83 10.39%

Total Votes Cast 755 94.49%

Overvotes 1 0.13%

Undervotes 43 5.38%

Contest Totals 799 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 7
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,168

Ballots Cast - Total 818

Voter Turnout - Total 70.03%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 368 44.99%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 425 51.96%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 17 2.08%

Write-In Totals 1 0.12%

Total Votes Cast 811 99.14%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 0.86%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 373 45.60%

REP Eric Toney 432 52.81%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 805 98.41%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 13 1.59%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 343 41.93%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 421 51.47%

LIB Neil Harmon 26 3.18%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 16 1.96%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 806 98.53%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 1.47%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 7

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 342 41.81%

REP John S. Leiber 431 52.69%

CON Andrew Zuelke 25 3.06%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 798 97.56%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 20 2.44%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 360 44.01%

REP Ron Johnson 450 55.01%

Write-In Totals 1 0.12%

Total Votes Cast 811 99.14%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 7 0.86%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 524 64.06%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 104 12.71%

IND Paul David Boucher 126 15.40%

Write-In Totals 8 0.98%

Total Votes Cast 762 93.15%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 56 6.85%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 357 43.64%

REP Joy Goeben 437 53.42%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 794 97.07%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 24 2.93%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 7

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 633 77.38%

Write-In Totals 14 1.71%

Total Votes Cast 647 79.10%

Overvotes 1 0.12%

Undervotes 170 20.78%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 640 78.24%

Write-In Totals 8 0.98%

Total Votes Cast 648 79.22%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 170 20.78%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 629 76.89%

Write-In Totals 11 1.34%

Total Votes Cast 640 78.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 178 21.76%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 661 80.81%

No 96 11.74%

Total Votes Cast 757 92.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 61 7.46%

Contest Totals 818 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 9 & 10
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,553

Ballots Cast - Total 1,027

Voter Turnout - Total 66.13%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 445 43.33%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 571 55.60%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 5 0.49%

Write-In Totals 1 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 1,022 99.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.49%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 439 42.75%

REP Eric Toney 568 55.31%

Write-In Totals 1 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 1,008 98.15%

Overvotes 1 0.10%

Undervotes 18 1.75%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 401 39.05%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 574 55.89%

LIB Neil Harmon 16 1.56%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 12 1.17%

Write-In Totals 1 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 1,004 97.76%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 23 2.24%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 9 & 10

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 401 39.05%

REP John S. Leiber 573 55.79%

CON Andrew Zuelke 22 2.14%

Write-In Totals 1 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 997 97.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 30 2.92%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 425 41.38%

REP Ron Johnson 594 57.84%

Write-In Totals 3 0.29%

Total Votes Cast 1,022 99.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 0.49%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 695 67.67%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 107 10.42%

IND Paul David Boucher 154 15.00%

Write-In Totals 8 0.78%

Total Votes Cast 964 93.87%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 63 6.13%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 409 39.82%

REP Joy Goeben 581 56.57%

Write-In Totals 1 0.10%

Total Votes Cast 991 96.49%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 36 3.51%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Little Chute W 9 & 10

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 826 80.43%

Write-In Totals 17 1.66%

Total Votes Cast 843 82.08%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 184 17.92%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 821 79.94%

Write-In Totals 11 1.07%

Total Votes Cast 832 81.01%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 195 18.99%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 819 79.75%

Write-In Totals 11 1.07%

Total Votes Cast 830 80.82%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 197 19.18%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 860 83.74%

No 103 10.03%

Total Votes Cast 963 93.77%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 64 6.23%

Contest Totals 1,027 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Nichols W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 133

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Nichols W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 0

REP Peter Schmidt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Nichols W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Shiocton W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 465

Ballots Cast - Total 335

Voter Turnout - Total 72.04%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 90 26.87%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 242 72.24%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 1 0.30%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 333 99.40%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.60%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 96 28.66%

REP Eric Toney 234 69.85%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 330 98.51%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 5 1.49%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 88 26.27%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 231 68.96%

LIB Neil Harmon 8 2.39%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 4 1.19%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 331 98.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 1.19%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Shiocton W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 89 26.57%

REP John S. Leiber 230 68.66%

CON Andrew Zuelke 8 2.39%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 327 97.61%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 8 2.39%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 89 26.57%

REP Ron Johnson 244 72.84%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 333 99.40%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 2 0.60%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 262 78.21%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 20 5.97%

IND Paul David Boucher 33 9.85%

Write-In Totals 1 0.30%

Total Votes Cast 316 94.33%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 19 5.67%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 84 25.07%

REP Peter Schmidt 216 64.48%

Write-In Totals 23 6.87%

Total Votes Cast 323 96.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 3.58%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Shiocton W 1

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 306 91.34%

Write-In Totals 2 0.60%

Total Votes Cast 308 91.94%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 27 8.06%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 295 88.06%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 295 88.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 40 11.94%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 295 88.06%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 295 88.06%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 40 11.94%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 263 78.51%

No 60 17.91%

Total Votes Cast 323 96.42%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 12 3.58%

Contest Totals 335 100.00%
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Outagamie County

Village of Wrightstown W 4
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 217

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Wrightstown W 4

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Wrightstown W 4

Representative to the Assembly District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Renee Gasch 0

REP Shae Sortwell 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

Village of Wrightstown W 4

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 1
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,180

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 1

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 1

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 1

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 2
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,300

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 138 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 2

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 2

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 2

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 3
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 494

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 3

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 3

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 3

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 4
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 994

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 4

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 4

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 4

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 961

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 5

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 5

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 6
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 255

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 6

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 6

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 6

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 7
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 992

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 7

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 7

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 7

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 8
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 923

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 8

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 8

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 8

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 9
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 850

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 9

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 9

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 9

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 10
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,023

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 10

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 10

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 10

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 11
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 828

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 11

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 11

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 11

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 12
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,036

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 12

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 12

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 12

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 16
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 618

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 16

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 16

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 16

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 17
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 935

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 17

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 17

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 17

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 18
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 498

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 18

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 18

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 18

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 19
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 471

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 19

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 19

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 19

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 20
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,261

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 20

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 20

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 20

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 21
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 663

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 21

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 21

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 21

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 22
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,603

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 22

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 22

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 22

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 23
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 505

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 23

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 23

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 23

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 24
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 846

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 24

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 24

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 24

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 26
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,492

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 26

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 26

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 26

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 27
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,226

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 27

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 27

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 224 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 27

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 28
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 858

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 28

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 28

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 28

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 29
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,306

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 29

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 29

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 29

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 30
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 446

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 30

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 30

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 30

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 31
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 705

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 238 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 31

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 31

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 31

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 32
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,023

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 242 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 32

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 32

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 32

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 245 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 35
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,252

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 35

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 247 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 35

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 35

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 36
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 849

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 36

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 36

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 36

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 37
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 414

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 254 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 37

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 37

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 37

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 38
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 331

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 38

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 38

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 38

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 39
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 781

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 39

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 39

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 264 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 39

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 40
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 609

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 40

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 40

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 40

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 41
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,532

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 41

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 41

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 41

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 42
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,703

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 42

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 275 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 42

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 42

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 43
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,382

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 43

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 43

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 43

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 48
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 3

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 48

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 48

Representative to the Assembly District 56
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Patrick Hayden 0

REP Dave Murphy 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 48

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 49
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 530

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 49

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 49

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 49

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 50
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 396

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 50

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 50

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 50

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 51
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 51

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 51

Representative to the Assembly District 55
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Stefanie A. Holt 0

REP Nate Gustafson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 51

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 52
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 93

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 52

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim 0

REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 52

Representative to the Assembly District 57
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Lee Snodgrass 0

REP Andrew Fox 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 52

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 53
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 6

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 53

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Appleton W 53

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 1-5
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 4,697

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 1-5

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 1-5

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 6-11
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 5,247

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 6-11

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 0

REP Joy Goeben 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 6-11

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 13-15
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 5

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 13-15

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 13-15

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 13-15

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Outagamie County Precinct Report - 11/08/2022     8:09 PM 314 of 327

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 16
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 16

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

State Senator District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 0

REP André Jacque 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 16

Representative to the Assembly District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Ron Tusler 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of Kaukauna W 16

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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Outagamie County

City of New London W 10 & 11
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 797

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of New London W 10 & 11

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 40
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Kevin Petersen 0

IND Henry Fries 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of New London W 10 & 11

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of New London W 12
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2

Ballots Cast - Total 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 0

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 0

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 0

REP Eric Toney 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 0

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 0

LIB Neil Harmon 0

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of New London W 12

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 0

REP John S. Leiber 0

CON Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 0

REP Ron Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 0

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 0

IND Paul David Boucher 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 0

REP Peter Schmidt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of New London W 12

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No 0

Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Seymour W 1-6
Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,119

Ballots Cast - Total 1,537

Voter Turnout - Total 72.53%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 599 38.97%

REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 910 59.21%

IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 23 1.50%

Write-In Totals 1 0.07%

Total Votes Cast 1,533 99.74%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 4 0.26%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 574 37.35%

REP Eric Toney 928 60.38%

Write-In Totals 1 0.07%

Total Votes Cast 1,503 97.79%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 34 2.21%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 527 34.29%

REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 900 58.56%

LIB Neil Harmon 41 2.67%

WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 30 1.95%

Write-In Totals 1 0.07%

Total Votes Cast 1,499 97.53%

Overvotes 1 0.07%

Undervotes 37 2.41%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Seymour W 1-6

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Aaron Richardson 509 33.12%

REP John S. Leiber 938 61.03%

CON Andrew Zuelke 41 2.67%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,488 96.81%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 49 3.19%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

United States Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Mandela Barnes 560 36.43%

REP Ron Johnson 956 62.20%

Write-In Totals 7 0.46%

Total Votes Cast 1,523 99.09%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 14 0.91%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Mike Gallagher 1,107 72.02%

LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 136 8.85%

IND Paul David Boucher 179 11.65%

Write-In Totals 12 0.78%

Total Votes Cast 1,434 93.30%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 103 6.70%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM William J. Switalla 511 33.25%

REP Peter Schmidt 846 55.04%

Write-In Totals 118 7.68%

Total Votes Cast 1,475 95.97%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 62 4.03%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

City of Seymour W 1-6

Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 1,270 82.63%

Write-In Totals 14 0.91%

Total Votes Cast 1,284 83.54%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 253 16.46%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Doug A. Bartelt 1,245 81.00%

Write-In Totals 5 0.33%

Total Votes Cast 1,250 81.33%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 287 18.67%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP Barb Bocik 1,252 81.46%

Write-In Totals 5 0.33%

Total Votes Cast 1,257 81.78%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 280 18.22%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 1,247 81.13%

No 201 13.08%

Total Votes Cast 1,448 94.21%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 89 5.79%

Contest Totals 1,537 100.00%
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